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SENSOR
DEL ARCO

2 FIJO 10
95X35

VISIÓN DIN4110X90X9
mm

TAMAÑO
CARTUCHO

ENCENDIDO
AUTOMÁTICO DIN16

PROTECCIÓN
UV/IR PANEL

SOLAR

ALIMENTACIÓN

TEMPERATURA
DE TRABAJO

-5ºC a +55ºC

230

33
0

2304,8 Kg

VELOCIDAD
ENCENDIDO

1/5000S

TEMPERATURA
ALMACENAMIENTO

-20ºC a 70ºC


